
Ba 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 Usual  
Price  

Reduced Price 

Peak Gym Use £7.40 £4.45 
 

Off Peak Gym Use £6.70 £4.05 
 

Adult Swim £3.65 £2.20 
 

Senior Swim £2.85 £1.70 
 

Peak Swim/Sauna £6.90 £4.15 
 

Off Peak Swim/Sauna £4.90 £2.95 
 

Off Peak Badminton (not bookable) 
 
Off Peak Squash (not bookable)  
 

£8.25 
 

£7.95 

£4.95 
 

£4.80 
 

Off Peak Tennis (not bookable) £5.95 £3.55 
 

Peak Group Exercise Classes £5.95 £3.60 
 

Off Peak Group Exercise Classes £4.95 £3.00 
 

GP Group Exercise Sessions 
 

-  £1.65 
 

Initial Assessment (Week1)    £8.75              Please pay on arrival  
Week 5 and 10 Assessments    £4.65              Please pay on arrival 

Fareham Exercise Referral Scheme 

Prices from April 2014 

Direct Debit 
Membership Offer!   
£30.00 per month 
(including no joining fee) 

Available on 
completion of the 
10 week Exercise 
Referral Scheme   

 


	Fareham Exercise Referral Scheme Prices 2014
	Ba 
	Ba 
	Fareham Exercise Referral Scheme 
	Fareham Exercise Referral Scheme 
	Prices from April 2014 

	Figure
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Usual  
	Usual  
	Price  

	Reduced Price 
	Reduced Price 


	Peak Gym Use 
	Peak Gym Use 
	Peak Gym Use 

	£7.40 
	£7.40 

	£4.45 
	£4.45 
	 


	Off Peak Gym Use 
	Off Peak Gym Use 
	Off Peak Gym Use 

	£6.70 
	£6.70 

	£4.05 
	£4.05 
	 


	Adult Swim 
	Adult Swim 
	Adult Swim 

	£3.65 
	£3.65 

	£2.20 
	£2.20 
	 


	Senior Swim 
	Senior Swim 
	Senior Swim 

	£2.85 
	£2.85 

	£1.70 
	£1.70 
	 


	Peak Swim/Sauna 
	Peak Swim/Sauna 
	Peak Swim/Sauna 

	£6.90 
	£6.90 

	£4.15 
	£4.15 
	 


	Off Peak Swim/Sauna 
	Off Peak Swim/Sauna 
	Off Peak Swim/Sauna 

	£4.90 
	£4.90 

	£2.95 
	£2.95 
	 


	Off Peak Badminton (not bookable) 
	Off Peak Badminton (not bookable) 
	Off Peak Badminton (not bookable) 
	 
	Off Peak Squash (not bookable)  
	 

	£8.25 
	£8.25 
	 
	£7.95 

	£4.95 
	£4.95 
	 
	£4.80 
	 


	Off Peak Tennis (not bookable) 
	Off Peak Tennis (not bookable) 
	Off Peak Tennis (not bookable) 

	£5.95 
	£5.95 

	£3.55 
	£3.55 
	 


	Peak Group Exercise Classes 
	Peak Group Exercise Classes 
	Peak Group Exercise Classes 

	£5.95 
	£5.95 

	£3.60 
	£3.60 
	 


	Off Peak Group Exercise Classes 
	Off Peak Group Exercise Classes 
	Off Peak Group Exercise Classes 

	£4.95 
	£4.95 

	£3.00 
	£3.00 
	 


	GP Group Exercise Sessions 
	GP Group Exercise Sessions 
	GP Group Exercise Sessions 
	 

	-  
	-  
	-  
	-  



	£1.65 
	£1.65 
	 


	Initial Assessment (Week1) 
	Initial Assessment (Week1) 
	Initial Assessment (Week1) 

	   £8.75              Please pay on arrival  
	   £8.75              Please pay on arrival  


	Week 5 and 10 Assessments 
	Week 5 and 10 Assessments 
	Week 5 and 10 Assessments 

	   £4.65              Please pay on arrival 
	   £4.65              Please pay on arrival 



	 
	Textbox
	Span
	Direct Debit Membership Offer!   
	£30.00 per month (including no joining fee) 
	Available on completion of the 10 week Exercise Referral Scheme   
	 

	 
	Figure
	 
	Figure



