Fareham Exercise Referral Scheme Prices from April 2014

		Usual Price	Reduced Price
Peak Gym Use		£7.40	£4.45
Off Peak Gym Use		£6.70	£4.05
Adult Swim		£3.65	£2.20
Senior Swim		£2.85	£1.70
Peak Swim/Sauna		£6.90	£4.15
Off Peak Swim/Sauna		£4.90	£2.95
Off Peak Badminton (not bookable	e)	£8.25	£4.95
Off Peak Squash (not bookable)		£7.95	£4.80
Off Peak Tennis (not bookable)		£5.95	£3.55
Peak Group Exercise Classes		£5.95	£3.60
Off Peak Group Exercise Classes		£4.95	£3.00
GP Group Exercise Sessions		-	£1.65
Initial Assessment (Week1) Week 5 and 10 Assessments	£8.75 £4.65	Please pay on arrival Please pay on arrival	

Direct Debit
Membership Offer!
£30.00 per month
(including no joining fee)
Available on
completion of the
10 week Exercise
Referral Scheme

